
 

 

 

 EPL MINING COMPANY LTD
 MIKOCHENI B MIKOCHENI Kinondoni Dar_Es_Salaam 11412   79526  
  
Account: 0250941111700
Available Balance: 149,043.79 USD
Period: Last 6 Months
Total Value for Credit: 369,961.68 USD
Total Value for Debit: 220,817.89 USD
Summary of Book Balance as at 17/01/2025 : 149,143.79 USD
Summary of Cleared Balance as at 17/01/2025 : 149,143.79 USD

 

Account Bank Statement

17/01/2025 15:06:24

Posting Date Details Value Date Debit Credit Book Balance

 06.08.2024
15:15:06  CREDIT INTEREST RATE CHANGE  06.08.2024

00:00:00  0.00  0.00  0

 06.08.2024
15:15:06  CREDIT INTEREST RATE CHANGE  06.08.2024

00:00:00  0.00  0.00  0

 06.08.2024
15:15:08  CREDIT INTEREST RATE CHANGE  06.08.2024

15:15:07  0.00  0.00  0

 06.08.2024
15:15:08  CREDIT INTEREST RATE CHANGE  06.08.2024

15:15:07  0.00  0.00  0

 06.08.2024
15:15:08  CREDIT INTEREST RATE CHANGE  06.08.2024

15:15:07  0.00  0.00  0



 

 06.08.2024
15:15:08  CREDIT INTEREST RATE CHANGE  06.08.2024

15:15:07  0.00  0.00  0

 07.08.2024
13:39:48

 EPL MINING COMPANY LTD
CASH DEPOSITS

 07.08.2024
13:39:48  0.00  200.00  200

 25.09.2024
11:43:37

 PARK,KYUNG WON
CASH DEPOSITS

 25.09.2024
11:43:37  0.00  5,000.00  5,200

 09.10.2024
13:25:10

 CASH W/DRAW AD421879
CRDB BANK PLC

 09.10.2024
13:25:10  5,000.00  0.00  200

 09.10.2024
13:25:11  Cash Withdrawal OTC Charge  09.10.2024

13:25:10  21.00  0.00  179

 09.10.2024
14:25:01

 VAT (18%) PAYABLE ON COMMISSION
AND FEES : FULL

 09.10.2024
14:25:01  3.78  0.00  175.22

 12.11.2024
10:48:40

 KR#5610453317FS#MT103#THE KONA
CORPORATE

LIMITED#ROC/5610453317FS

 12.11.2024
10:48:40  0.00  354,456.42  354,631.64

 14.11.2024
11:37:30

 
KR#5610453317FS#TRANSFER_EXPNSE

S#THE KONA CORPORATE
LIMITED#MT103

 14.11.2024
11:37:29  5.00  0.00  354,626.64

 14.11.2024
11:56:42

 VAT (18%) PAYABLE ON COMMISSION
AND FEES : FULL

 14.11.2024
11:56:42  0.90  0.00  354,625.74

 14.11.2024
15:40:04

 TZ HZ1ICLB067E03802 IB TIS
TRANSFER FROM EPL MINING

COMPANY LTD TO SARAH BONOPHACE
RUSAMBA

 14.11.2024
15:40:04  30,000.00  0.00  324,625.74

 14.11.2024
15:40:04

 TZ HZ1ICLB067E03802 CHARGE: TIS
TRANSFER VIA IB

 14.11.2024
15:40:04  4.00  0.00  324,621.74

 14.11.2024
16:49:16

 VAT (18%) PAYABLE ON COMMISSION
AND FEES : FULL

 14.11.2024
16:49:16  0.72  0.00  324,621.02

 15.11.2024
10:10:27

 Cash
Withdrawal33040338241115100713TZSM
SASANI BRANCH      DAR ES SALAAM

TZFinancial Withdrawal

 15.11.2024
00:00:00  152.09  0.00  324,468.93

 15.11.2024
10:10:28

 Cash Withdrawal
Commission33040338241115100713TZSM

SASANI BRANCH      DAR ES SALAAM
TZFinancial

 15.11.2024
00:00:00  0.54  0.00  324,468.39



 

 15.11.2024
10:11:59

 Cash
Withdrawal33040338241115100923TZSM
SASANI BRANCH      DAR ES SALAAM

TZFinancial Withdrawal

 15.11.2024
00:00:00  152.09  0.00  324,316.3

 15.11.2024
10:11:59

 Cash Withdrawal
Commission33040338241115100923TZSM

SASANI BRANCH      DAR ES SALAAM
TZFinancial

 15.11.2024
00:00:00  0.54  0.00  324,315.76

 15.11.2024
10:14:12

 Cash
Withdrawal33040338241115101147TZSM
SASANI BRANCH      DAR ES SALAAM

TZFinancial Withdrawal

 15.11.2024
00:00:00  152.09  0.00  324,163.67

 15.11.2024
10:14:12

 Cash Withdrawal
Commission33040338241115101147TZSM

SASANI BRANCH      DAR ES SALAAM
TZFinancial

 15.11.2024
00:00:00  0.54  0.00  324,163.13

 15.11.2024
10:16:12

 Reversal:Cash Withdrawal
Commission33040338241115101147TZSM

SASANI BRANCH      DAR ES SALAAM
TZF

 15.11.2024
00:00:00  0.00  0.54  324,163.67

 15.11.2024
10:16:13

 Reversal:Cash
Withdrawal33040338241115101147TZSM
SASANI BRANCH      DAR ES SALAAM

TZFinancial Wi

 15.11.2024
00:00:00  0.00  152.09  324,315.76

 15.11.2024
10:17:12

 Cash
Withdrawal33040338241115101448TZSM
SASANI BRANCH      DAR ES SALAAM

TZFinancial Withdrawal

 15.11.2024
00:00:00  152.09  0.00  324,163.67

 15.11.2024
10:17:13

 Cash Withdrawal
Commission33040338241115101448TZSM

SASANI BRANCH      DAR ES SALAAM
TZFinancial

 15.11.2024
00:00:00  0.54  0.00  324,163.13

 15.11.2024
10:20:39

 Cash
Withdrawal33040338241115101815TZSM
SASANI BRANCH      DAR ES SALAAM

TZFinancial Withdrawal

 15.11.2024
00:00:00  152.09  0.00  324,011.04



 

 15.11.2024
10:20:40

 Cash Withdrawal
Commission33040338241115101815TZSM

SASANI BRANCH      DAR ES SALAAM
TZFinancial

 15.11.2024
00:00:00  0.54  0.00  324,010.5

 15.11.2024
10:22:15

 Cash
Withdrawal33040338241115101930TZSM
SASANI BRANCH      DAR ES SALAAM

TZFinancial Withdrawal

 15.11.2024
00:00:00  152.09  0.00  323,858.41

 15.11.2024
10:22:15

 Cash Withdrawal
Commission33040338241115101930TZSM

SASANI BRANCH      DAR ES SALAAM
TZFinancial

 15.11.2024
00:00:00  0.54  0.00  323,857.87

 15.11.2024
10:22:22

 VAT (18%) PAYABLE ON COMMISSION
AND FEES : FULL

 15.11.2024
10:22:22  0.10  0.00  324,010.4

 15.11.2024
10:22:53

 Reversal:Cash Withdrawal
Commission33040338241115101930TZSM

SASANI BRANCH      DAR ES SALAAM
TZF

 15.11.2024
00:00:00  0.00  0.54  323,858.41

 15.11.2024
10:22:53

 Reversal:Cash
Withdrawal33040338241115101930TZSM
SASANI BRANCH      DAR ES SALAAM

TZFinancial Wi

 15.11.2024
00:00:00  0.00  152.09  324,010.5

 15.11.2024
10:23:49

 VAT (18%) PAYABLE ON COMMISSION
AND FEES : FULL

 15.11.2024
10:23:49  0.10  0.00  324,010.3

 15.11.2024
10:26:43

 VAT (18%) PAYABLE ON COMMISSION
AND FEES : FULL

 15.11.2024
10:26:43  0.10  0.00  324,010.2

 15.11.2024
10:29:21

 VAT (18%) PAYABLE ON COMMISSION
AND FEES : FULL

 15.11.2024
10:29:21  0.10  0.00  324,010.1

 15.11.2024
10:34:34

 VAT (18%) PAYABLE ON COMMISSION
AND FEES : FULL

 15.11.2024
10:34:34  0.10  0.00  324,010

 15.11.2024
10:36:32

 VAT (18%) PAYABLE ON COMMISSION
AND FEES : FULL

 15.11.2024
10:36:32  0.10  0.00  324,009.9

 15.11.2024
10:48:52

 Cash
Withdrawal42810172241115104608TZSM

WENGE SC           DAR ES SALAAM
TZFinancial Withdrawal

 15.11.2024
00:00:00  152.09  0.00  323,857.81



 

 15.11.2024
10:48:53

 Cash Withdrawal
Commission42810172241115104608TZSM

WENGE SC           DAR ES SALAAM
TZFinancial

 15.11.2024
00:00:00  0.54  0.00  323,857.27

 15.11.2024
10:50:14

 Cash
Withdrawal42810172241115104741TZSM

WENGE SC           DAR ES SALAAM
TZFinancial Withdrawal

 15.11.2024
00:00:00  152.09  0.00  323,705.18

 15.11.2024
10:50:14

 Cash Withdrawal
Commission42810172241115104741TZSM

WENGE SC           DAR ES SALAAM
TZFinancial

 15.11.2024
00:00:00  0.54  0.00  323,704.64

 15.11.2024
10:51:35

 Cash
Withdrawal42810172241115104908TZSM

WENGE SC           DAR ES SALAAM
TZFinancial Withdrawal

 15.11.2024
00:00:00  152.09  0.00  323,552.55

 15.11.2024
10:51:36

 Cash Withdrawal
Commission42810172241115104908TZSM

WENGE SC           DAR ES SALAAM
TZFinancial

 15.11.2024
00:00:00  0.54  0.00  323,552.01

 15.11.2024
10:52:48

 Cash
Withdrawal42810172241115105022TZSM

WENGE SC           DAR ES SALAAM
TZFinancial Withdrawal

 15.11.2024
00:00:00  152.09  0.00  323,399.92

 15.11.2024
10:52:48

 Cash Withdrawal
Commission42810172241115105022TZSM

WENGE SC           DAR ES SALAAM
TZFinancial

 15.11.2024
00:00:00  0.54  0.00  323,399.38

 15.11.2024
10:54:07

 Cash
Withdrawal42810172241115105141TZSM

WENGE SC           DAR ES SALAAM
TZFinancial Withdrawal

 15.11.2024
00:00:00  152.09  0.00  323,247.29

 15.11.2024
10:54:07

 Cash Withdrawal
Commission42810172241115105141TZSM

WENGE SC           DAR ES SALAAM
TZFinancial

 15.11.2024
00:00:00  0.54  0.00  323,246.75



 

 15.11.2024
10:57:54

 Cash
Withdrawal42810172241115105529TZSM

WENGE SC           DAR ES SALAAM
TZFinancial Withdrawal

 15.11.2024
00:00:00  152.09  0.00  323,094.66

 15.11.2024
10:57:54

 Cash Withdrawal
Commission42810172241115105529TZSM

WENGE SC           DAR ES SALAAM
TZFinancial

 15.11.2024
00:00:00  0.54  0.00  323,094.12

 15.11.2024
11:00:02

 Cash
Withdrawal42810172241115105731TZSM

WENGE SC           DAR ES SALAAM
TZFinancial Withdrawal

 15.11.2024
00:00:00  152.09  0.00  322,942.03

 15.11.2024
11:00:02

 Cash Withdrawal
Commission42810172241115105731TZSM

WENGE SC           DAR ES SALAAM
TZFinancial

 15.11.2024
00:00:00  0.54  0.00  322,941.49

 15.11.2024
11:14:58

 VAT (18%) PAYABLE ON COMMISSION
AND FEES : FULL

 15.11.2024
11:14:58  0.10  0.00  322,941.39

 15.11.2024
11:17:12

 VAT (18%) PAYABLE ON COMMISSION
AND FEES : FULL

 15.11.2024
11:17:12  0.10  0.00  322,941.29

 15.11.2024
11:19:38

 VAT (18%) PAYABLE ON COMMISSION
AND FEES : FULL

 15.11.2024
11:19:38  0.10  0.00  322,941.19

 15.11.2024
11:21:01

 VAT (18%) PAYABLE ON COMMISSION
AND FEES : FULL

 15.11.2024
11:21:01  0.10  0.00  322,941.09

 15.11.2024
11:23:30

 VAT (18%) PAYABLE ON COMMISSION
AND FEES : FULL

 15.11.2024
11:23:30  0.10  0.00  322,940.99

 15.11.2024
11:29:27

 VAT (18%) PAYABLE ON COMMISSION
AND FEES : FULL

 15.11.2024
11:29:27  0.10  0.00  322,940.89

 15.11.2024
11:32:53

 VAT (18%) PAYABLE ON COMMISSION
AND FEES : FULL

 15.11.2024
11:32:53  0.10  0.00  322,940.79

 18.11.2024
15:25:45

 REF:1933f3c6f358fa06 IB FT FROM EPL
MINING COMPANY LTD TO LIM

Purchase payment

 18.11.2024
15:25:45  100,000.00  0.00  222,940.79

 19.11.2024
10:08:50

 TZ HZ1ID1JT8GHAAA91 IB TIS
TRANSFER FROM EPL MINING
COMPANY LTD TO HSH MINING

COMPANY LTD

 19.11.2024
10:08:50  50,000.00  0.00  172,940.79



 

 19.11.2024
10:08:50

 TZ HZ1ID1JT8GHAAA91 CHARGE: TIS
TRANSFER VIA IB

 19.11.2024
10:08:50  4.00  0.00  172,936.79

 19.11.2024
10:08:59

 VAT (18%) PAYABLE ON COMMISSION
AND FEES : FULL

 19.11.2024
10:08:59  0.72  0.00  172,936.07

 22.11.2024
15:34:45

 Cash
Withdrawal33040338241122153214TZSM
SASANI BRANCH      DAR ES SALAAM

TZFinancial Withdrawal

 22.11.2024
00:00:00  152.67  0.00  172,783.4

 22.11.2024
15:34:45

 Cash Withdrawal
Commission33040338241122153214TZSM

SASANI BRANCH      DAR ES SALAAM
TZFinancial

 22.11.2024
00:00:00  0.54  0.00  172,782.86

 22.11.2024
18:26:41

 VAT (18%) PAYABLE ON COMMISSION
AND FEES : FULL

 22.11.2024
18:26:41  0.10  0.00  172,782.76

 26.11.2024
11:29:04

 Cash
Withdrawal33040338241126112846TZSM
SASANI BRANCH      DAR ES SALAAM

TZFinancial Withdrawal

 26.11.2024
00:00:00  153.26  0.00  172,629.5

 26.11.2024
11:29:04

 Cash Withdrawal
Commission33040338241126112846TZSM

SASANI BRANCH      DAR ES SALAAM
TZFinancial

 26.11.2024
00:00:00  0.54  0.00  172,628.96

 26.11.2024
11:30:35

 Cash
Withdrawal33040338241126113022TZSM
SASANI BRANCH      DAR ES SALAAM

TZFinancial Withdrawal

 26.11.2024
00:00:00  153.26  0.00  172,475.7

 26.11.2024
11:30:35

 Cash Withdrawal
Commission33040338241126113022TZSM

SASANI BRANCH      DAR ES SALAAM
TZFinancial

 26.11.2024
00:00:00  0.54  0.00  172,475.16

 26.11.2024
11:32:33

 Cash
Withdrawal33040338241126113212TZSM
SASANI BRANCH      DAR ES SALAAM

TZFinancial Withdrawal

 26.11.2024
00:00:00  153.26  0.00  172,321.9

 26.11.2024
11:32:33

 Cash Withdrawal
Commission33040338241126113212TZSM

SASANI BRANCH      DAR ES SALAAM
TZFinancial

 26.11.2024
00:00:00  0.54  0.00  172,321.36



 

 26.11.2024
15:32:05

 VAT (18%) PAYABLE ON COMMISSION
AND FEES : FULL

 26.11.2024
15:32:05  0.10  0.00  172,321.26

 26.11.2024
15:35:25

 VAT (18%) PAYABLE ON COMMISSION
AND FEES : FULL

 26.11.2024
15:35:25  0.10  0.00  172,321.16

 26.11.2024
15:40:08

 VAT (18%) PAYABLE ON COMMISSION
AND FEES : FULL

 26.11.2024
15:40:08  0.10  0.00  172,321.06

 02.12.2024
08:22:22

 TZ HZ1IE2SVEULEC9F2 IB TIS
TRANSFER FROM EPL MINING

COMPANY LTD TO SH AFRIQ TANZANIA
LTD P

 02.12.2024
08:22:22  10,000.00  0.00  162,321.06

 02.12.2024
08:22:22

 TZ HZ1IE2SVEULEC9F2 CHARGE: TIS
TRANSFER VIA IB

 02.12.2024
08:22:22  2.00  0.00  162,319.06

 02.12.2024
10:05:38

 RETN12020927123#WSO2ESB
REVERSAL FOR 103 DATED 2024-12-02 -

HZ1IE2SVEULEC9F2 # ROC/UTA INV

 02.12.2024
10:05:38  0.00  10,000.00  172,319.06

 02.12.2024
10:19:17

 REF:193863ce176b0997 IB FT FROM
EPL MINING COMPANY LTD TO SH

Payment to prima

 02.12.2024
10:19:17  10,000.00  0.00  162,319.06

 02.12.2024
20:21:27

 VAT (18%) PAYABLE ON COMMISSION
AND FEES : FULL

 02.12.2024
20:21:27  0.36  0.00  162,318.7

 06.12.2024
22:25:39  Monthly Maintenance Fee  06.12.2024

22:25:38  12.00  0.00  162,306.7

 06.12.2024
22:32:53

 VAT (18%) PAYABLE ON COMMISSION
AND FEES : FULL

 06.12.2024
22:32:53  2.16  0.00  162,304.54

 27.12.2024
15:36:38

 Cash
Withdrawal33040338241227153622TZSM
SASANI BRANCH      DAR ES SALAAM

TZFinancial Withdrawal

 27.12.2024
00:00:00  166.53  0.00  162,138.01

 27.12.2024
15:36:38

 Cash Withdrawal
Commission33040338241227153622TZSM

SASANI BRANCH      DAR ES SALAAM
TZFinancial

 27.12.2024
00:00:00  0.77  0.00  162,137.24

 27.12.2024
15:37:53

 Cash
Withdrawal33040338241227153741TZSM
SASANI BRANCH      DAR ES SALAAM

TZFinancial Withdrawal

 27.12.2024
00:00:00  166.53  0.00  161,970.71



 

 27.12.2024
15:37:53

 Cash Withdrawal
Commission33040338241227153741TZSM

SASANI BRANCH      DAR ES SALAAM
TZFinancial

 27.12.2024
00:00:00  0.77  0.00  161,969.94

 27.12.2024
15:39:00

 Cash
Withdrawal33040338241227153845TZSM
SASANI BRANCH      DAR ES SALAAM

TZFinancial Withdrawal

 27.12.2024
00:00:00  166.53  0.00  161,803.41

 27.12.2024
15:39:00

 Cash Withdrawal
Commission33040338241227153845TZSM

SASANI BRANCH      DAR ES SALAAM
TZFinancial

 27.12.2024
00:00:00  0.77  0.00  161,802.64

 27.12.2024
15:43:45

 Cash
Withdrawal33040338241227154335TZSM
SASANI BRANCH      DAR ES SALAAM

TZFinancial Withdrawal

 27.12.2024
00:00:00  166.53  0.00  161,636.11

 27.12.2024
15:43:45

 Cash Withdrawal
Commission33040338241227154335TZSM

SASANI BRANCH      DAR ES SALAAM
TZFinancial

 27.12.2024
00:00:00  0.77  0.00  161,635.34

 27.12.2024
15:44:55

 Cash
Withdrawal33040338241227154443TZSM
SASANI BRANCH      DAR ES SALAAM

TZFinancial Withdrawal

 27.12.2024
00:00:00  166.53  0.00  161,468.81

 27.12.2024
15:44:55

 Cash Withdrawal
Commission33040338241227154443TZSM

SASANI BRANCH      DAR ES SALAAM
TZFinancial

 27.12.2024
00:00:00  0.77  0.00  161,468.04

 27.12.2024
15:47:55

 Cash
Withdrawal33040338241227154743TZSM
SASANI BRANCH      DAR ES SALAAM

TZFinancial Withdrawal

 27.12.2024
00:00:00  166.53  0.00  161,301.51

 27.12.2024
15:47:55

 Cash Withdrawal
Commission33040338241227154743TZSM

SASANI BRANCH      DAR ES SALAAM
TZFinancial

 27.12.2024
00:00:00  0.77  0.00  161,300.74



 

 27.12.2024
15:49:01

 Cash
Withdrawal33040338241227154848TZSM
SASANI BRANCH      DAR ES SALAAM

TZFinancial Withdrawal

 27.12.2024
00:00:00  166.53  0.00  161,134.21

 27.12.2024
15:49:01

 Cash Withdrawal
Commission33040338241227154848TZSM

SASANI BRANCH      DAR ES SALAAM
TZFinancial

 27.12.2024
00:00:00  0.77  0.00  161,133.44

 27.12.2024
15:50:02

 Cash
Withdrawal33040338241227154953TZSM
SASANI BRANCH      DAR ES SALAAM

TZFinancial Withdrawal

 27.12.2024
00:00:00  166.53  0.00  160,966.91

 27.12.2024
15:50:02

 Cash Withdrawal
Commission33040338241227154953TZSM

SASANI BRANCH      DAR ES SALAAM
TZFinancial

 27.12.2024
00:00:00  0.77  0.00  160,966.14

 27.12.2024
23:43:31

 VAT (18%) PAYABLE ON COMMISSION
AND FEES : FULL

 27.12.2024
23:43:31  0.14  0.00  160,966

 27.12.2024
23:45:10

 VAT (18%) PAYABLE ON COMMISSION
AND FEES : FULL

 27.12.2024
23:45:10  0.14  0.00  160,965.86

 27.12.2024
23:46:42

 VAT (18%) PAYABLE ON COMMISSION
AND FEES : FULL

 27.12.2024
23:46:42  0.14  0.00  160,965.72

 27.12.2024
23:52:23

 VAT (18%) PAYABLE ON COMMISSION
AND FEES : FULL

 27.12.2024
23:52:23  0.14  0.00  160,965.58

 27.12.2024
23:53:45

 VAT (18%) PAYABLE ON COMMISSION
AND FEES : FULL

 27.12.2024
23:53:45  0.14  0.00  160,965.44

 27.12.2024
23:57:23

 VAT (18%) PAYABLE ON COMMISSION
AND FEES : FULL

 27.12.2024
23:57:23  0.14  0.00  160,965.3

 27.12.2024
23:58:43

 VAT (18%) PAYABLE ON COMMISSION
AND FEES : FULL

 27.12.2024
23:58:43  0.14  0.00  160,965.16

 28.12.2024
00:00:01

 VAT (18%) PAYABLE ON COMMISSION
AND FEES : FULL

 27.12.2024
23:59:59  0.14  0.00  160,965.02

 06.01.2025
22:06:02  Monthly Maintenance Fee  06.01.2025

22:06:01  12.00  0.00  160,953.02

 06.01.2025
22:18:20

 VAT (18%) PAYABLE ON COMMISSION
AND FEES : FULL

 06.01.2025
22:18:20  2.16  0.00  160,950.86



 

 14.01.2025
20:40:36

 VISA IssuerPOS
Purchase974701:22025011403053784003

779775AutogrillMiddleEastLDubai
AE||R

 14.01.2025
00:00:00  25.08  0.00  160,925.78

 15.01.2025
14:08:08  CHQ.NO. 000002  cheol kim  15.01.2025

14:08:07  10,000.00  0.00  150,925.78

 15.01.2025
14:11:06

 REF:19469a8ef386b8a0 ENCASH CHRG
CHQ: 000002

 15.01.2025
14:11:06  50.00  0.00  150,875.78

 15.01.2025
15:09:00

 Cash
Withdrawal33620091250115150845TZSM

BEZI BRANCH        DAR ES SALAAM
TZFinancial Withdrawal

 15.01.2025
00:00:00  245.00  0.00  150,630.78

 15.01.2025
15:09:01

 Cash Withdrawal
Commission33620091250115150845TZSM

BEZI BRANCH        DAR ES SALAAM
TZFinancial

 15.01.2025
00:00:00  1.01  0.00  150,629.77

 15.01.2025
15:10:39

 Cash
Withdrawal33620091250115151021TZSM

BEZI BRANCH        DAR ES SALAAM
TZFinancial Withdrawal

 15.01.2025
00:00:00  245.00  0.00  150,384.77

 15.01.2025
15:10:39

 Cash Withdrawal
Commission33620091250115151021TZSM

BEZI BRANCH        DAR ES SALAAM
TZFinancial

 15.01.2025
00:00:00  1.01  0.00  150,383.76

 15.01.2025
15:12:13

 Cash
Withdrawal33620091250115151204TZSM

BEZI BRANCH        DAR ES SALAAM
TZFinancial Withdrawal

 15.01.2025
00:00:00  245.00  0.00  150,138.76

 15.01.2025
15:12:14

 Cash Withdrawal
Commission33620091250115151204TZSM

BEZI BRANCH        DAR ES SALAAM
TZFinancial

 15.01.2025
00:00:00  1.01  0.00  150,137.75

 15.01.2025
15:31:21

 VAT (18%) PAYABLE ON COMMISSION
AND FEES : FULL

 15.01.2025
15:31:21  9.00  0.00  150,128.75

 15.01.2025
16:41:46

 VAT (18%) PAYABLE ON COMMISSION
AND FEES : FULL

 15.01.2025
16:41:46  0.18  0.00  150,128.57

 15.01.2025
16:43:56

 VAT (18%) PAYABLE ON COMMISSION
AND FEES : FULL

 15.01.2025
16:43:56  0.18  0.00  150,128.39



 

 15.01.2025
16:45:50

 VAT (18%) PAYABLE ON COMMISSION
AND FEES : FULL

 15.01.2025
16:45:50  0.18  0.00  150,128.21

 17.01.2025
14:11:10

 Cash
Withdrawal33040338250117141057TZSM
SASANI BRANCH      DAR ES SALAAM

TZFinancial Withdrawal

 17.01.2025
00:00:00  163.33  0.00  149,964.88

 17.01.2025
14:11:10

 Cash Withdrawal
Commission33040338250117141057TZSM

SASANI BRANCH      DAR ES SALAAM
TZFinancial

 17.01.2025
00:00:00  0.74  0.00  149,964.14

 17.01.2025
14:12:38

 Cash
Withdrawal33040338250117141227TZSM
SASANI BRANCH      DAR ES SALAAM

TZFinancial Withdrawal

 17.01.2025
00:00:00  163.33  0.00  149,800.81

 17.01.2025
14:12:38

 Cash Withdrawal
Commission33040338250117141227TZSM

SASANI BRANCH      DAR ES SALAAM
TZFinancial

 17.01.2025
00:00:00  0.74  0.00  149,800.07

 17.01.2025
14:17:47

 Cash
Withdrawal33040338250117141729TZSM
SASANI BRANCH      DAR ES SALAAM

TZFinancial Withdrawal

 17.01.2025
00:00:00  163.33  0.00  149,636.74

 17.01.2025
14:17:47

 Cash Withdrawal
Commission33040338250117141729TZSM

SASANI BRANCH      DAR ES SALAAM
TZFinancial

 17.01.2025
00:00:00  0.74  0.00  149,636

 17.01.2025
14:19:09

 Cash
Withdrawal33040338250117141854TZSM
SASANI BRANCH      DAR ES SALAAM

TZFinancial Withdrawal

 17.01.2025
00:00:00  163.33  0.00  149,472.67

 17.01.2025
14:19:09

 Cash Withdrawal
Commission33040338250117141854TZSM

SASANI BRANCH      DAR ES SALAAM
TZFinancial

 17.01.2025
00:00:00  0.74  0.00  149,471.93

 17.01.2025
14:20:38

 Cash
Withdrawal33040338250117142017TZSM
SASANI BRANCH      DAR ES SALAAM

TZFinancial Withdrawal

 17.01.2025
00:00:00  163.33  0.00  149,308.6



 

 

 17.01.2025
14:20:38

 Cash Withdrawal
Commission33040338250117142017TZSM

SASANI BRANCH      DAR ES SALAAM
TZFinancial

 17.01.2025
00:00:00  0.74  0.00  149,307.86

 17.01.2025
14:21:58

 Cash
Withdrawal33040338250117142141TZSM
SASANI BRANCH      DAR ES SALAAM

TZFinancial Withdrawal

 17.01.2025
00:00:00  163.33  0.00  149,144.53

 17.01.2025
14:21:58

 Cash Withdrawal
Commission33040338250117142141TZSM

SASANI BRANCH      DAR ES SALAAM
TZFinancial

 17.01.2025
00:00:00  0.74  0.00  149,143.79


